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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $2,000.00 $1,794.40 $205.60  1.10 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 1.10
20 SPOT Totals: $1,794.40 $2,000.00 $205.60 

3 $57.99 $68.00 ($10.01)  0.03  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $10.00 $1.00 $9.00  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.04
3FOR$1 Totals: $69.00 $67.99 ($1.01)

5 $16,472.93 $19,230.36 ($2,757.43)  9.06  0.80  0.075 SPOT

 9.06
5 SPOT Totals: $19,230.36 $16,472.93 ($2,757.43)

2 $1,440.90 $899.10 $541.80  0.79  0.67  0.01BEST BET

3 $1,782.05 $1,163.93 $618.12  0.98  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $1,448.75 $834.22 $614.53  0.80  0.69  0.01BEST BET

5 $209.30 $0.00 $209.30  0.12  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $409.30 $45.54 $363.76  0.23  0.66  0.00BEST BET

7 $360.80 $38.89 $321.91  0.20  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 3.11
BEST BET Totals: $2,981.68 $5,651.10 $2,669.42 

1 $296.00 $246.60 $49.40  0.16  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $2,902.50 $2,486.80 $415.70  1.60  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

3 $4,082.30 $3,007.36 $1,074.94  2.25  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

4 $653.50 $216.60 $436.90  0.36  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $141.00 $28.25 $112.75  0.08  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $11,948.68 $11,432.26 $516.42  6.57  0.93  0.06BONUS BA

7 $162.25 $23.42 $138.83  0.09  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $114.25 $43.00 $71.25  0.06  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $604.00 $1,321.88 ($717.88)  0.33  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $128.78 $30.58 $98.20  0.07  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

12 $88.20 $77.69 $10.51  0.05  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $55.59 $12.76 $42.83  0.03  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 11.65
BONUS BA Totals: $18,927.20 $21,177.05 $2,249.85 

40 $516.00 $188.00 $328.00  0.28 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.28
BOTTOM S Totals: $188.00 $516.00 $328.00 

32 $110.00 $36.00 $74.00  0.06 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.06
EDGE S Totals: $36.00 $110.00 $74.00 

4 $173.00 $250.00 ($77.00)  0.10  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $138.40 $60.00 $78.40  0.08  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $34.60 $0.00 $34.60  0.02  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.19
KINGO Totals: $310.00 $346.00 $36.00 

8 $6,391.56 $3,926.00 $2,465.56  3.52  1.00  0.04MBPENNY

 3.52
MBPENNY Totals: $3,926.00 $6,391.56 $2,465.56 

2 $4,878.53 $3,702.78 $1,175.75  2.68  0.93  0.02MEAN GR

3 $8,079.40 $6,921.40 $1,158.00  4.44  0.95  0.04MEAN GR

4 $21,481.44 $16,377.12 $5,104.32  11.82  0.94  0.11MEAN GR

5 $829.05 $141.05 $688.00  0.46  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $716.00 $381.50 $334.50  0.39  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

7 $1,224.65 $347.67 $876.98  0.67  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

8 $1,478.18 $1,048.84 $429.34  0.81  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $551.53 $364.80 $186.73  0.30  0.94  0.00MEAN GR
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10 $1,179.99 $487.69 $692.30  0.65  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

11 $181.49 $71.16 $110.33  0.10  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $496.05 $262.36 $233.69  0.27  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $28.20 $63.60 ($35.40)  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $68.62 $17.76 $50.86  0.04  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $378.66 $207.88 $170.78  0.21  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 22.87
MEAN GR Totals: $30,395.61 $41,571.78 $11,176.17 

1 $15.00 $6.00 $9.00  0.01  0.50  0.00MONEYBAL

2 $1,277.25 $946.60 $330.65  0.70  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

3 $1,635.90 $1,796.86 ($160.96)  0.90  0.51  0.00MONEYBAL

4 $3,649.80 $2,778.96 $870.84  2.01  0.45  0.01MONEYBAL

5 $544.45 $160.59 $383.86  0.30  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 3.92
MONEYBAL Totals: $5,689.01 $7,122.40 $1,433.39 

2 $186.00 $203.50 ($17.50)  0.10  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.10
PARLAY Totals: $203.50 $186.00 ($17.50)

8 $2,985.85 $1,711.35 $1,274.50  1.64  1.00  0.02PENNY

 1.64
PENNY Totals: $1,711.35 $2,985.85 $1,274.50 

8 $604.74 $137.75 $466.99  0.33  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.33
PENY Totals: $137.75 $604.74 $466.99 

6 $194.75 $1,050.80 ($856.05)  0.11  0.95  0.00PIX6

 0.11
PIX6 Totals: $1,050.80 $194.75 ($856.05)

1 $2,052.60 $2,223.45 ($170.85)  1.13  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $2,336.76 $1,742.69 $594.07  1.29  0.72  0.01Regular

3 $15,461.06 $13,410.73 $2,050.33  8.51  0.76  0.06Regular

4 $2,479.98 $1,849.64 $630.34  1.36  0.74  0.01Regular

5 $1,006.01 $964.64 $41.37  0.55  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $2,726.07 $1,486.70 $1,239.37  1.50  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $362.71 $65.80 $296.91  0.20  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $802.02 $2,176.40 ($1,374.39)  0.44  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $595.02 $345.04 $249.98  0.33  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $529.26 $302.14 $227.12  0.29  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $82.70 $120.70 ($38.00)  0.05  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $171.50 $368.75 ($197.25)  0.09  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $45.65 $97.15 ($51.50)  0.03  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $61.25 $26.47 $34.78  0.03  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $2,272.57 $3,074.48 ($801.91)  1.25  0.70  0.01Regular

 17.05
Regular Totals: $28,254.78 $30,985.15 $2,730.37 

40 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.00 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.00
RIGHT S Totals: $0.00 $5.00 $5.00 

1 $4,800.70 $3,707.47 $1,093.23  2.64  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $8,680.81 $6,351.23 $2,329.58  4.78  0.53  0.03SPOTLITE

3 $1,771.75 $1,399.00 $372.75  0.97  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $181.60 $37.96 $143.64  0.10  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $31.50 $2.80 $28.70  0.02  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 8.51
SPOTLITE Totals: $11,498.46 $15,466.36 $3,967.90 

1 $2,833.11 $2,182.64 $650.47  1.56  0.50  0.01SPOTSPEC

2 $7,534.50 $5,405.54 $2,128.96  4.15  0.53  0.02SPOTSPEC

3 $10,905.48 $7,820.42 $3,085.06  6.00  0.58  0.03SPOTSPEC

4 $5,145.30 $4,975.96 $169.34  2.83  0.56  0.02SPOTSPEC

5 $317.44 $45.69 $271.75  0.17  0.50  0.00SPOTSPEC

 14.71
SPOTSPEC Totals: $20,430.25 $26,735.83 $6,305.58 
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3 $2,840.00 $1,708.00 $1,132.00  1.56  0.67  0.01SUPERSP

4 $89.50 $6.67 $82.83  0.05  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

6 $31.50 $0.00 $31.50  0.02  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

 1.63
SUPERSP Totals: $1,714.67 $2,961.00 $1,246.33 

40 $217.00 $110.00 $107.00  0.12 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.12
TOP S Totals: $110.00 $217.00 $107.00 

 0.75 100.00Grand Totals $181,768.49 $148,658.82 $33,109.67 
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